WOODLAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING FEES STRUCTURE B.Sc NURSING 2017-18

SL.NO	PARTICULARS	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th year
1	Admission fee	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
2	Tuition fee	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
3	University Fees	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
4	Library fee	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
	Laboratory Practical				
5	fee	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
6	Conveyance fee	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
7	Computer fee	4,000.00	4,000	4,000	4,000
8	Student Activities	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
9	Stationary fee	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
10	Establishment fee	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
11	Clinical Postings Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
	GRAND TOTAL	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00

MONTHLY FEES:

Hostel:	2,200.00	Per month
Mess:	2,300.00	Per month
Total:	4,500.00	54,000/- Per Year

NOTE: Uniform/ Apron/I.D Card & Books as per actual

Training/ Exposure outside the State will be charged as per actual

Fee Structure is subject to revision from time to time.

If student fail in any subject have to pay Re exam fees as per actual.

FEES ONCE PAID CANNOT BE REFUNDED

WOODLAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING FEES STRUCTURE B.Sc NURSING LOW INCOME SEAT 2017-18

SL.NO	PARTICULARS	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th year
1	Admission fee	13,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
2	Tution fee	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
	University				
3	Fees	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
4	Library fee	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
	Laboratory				
5	Practical fee	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
	Conveyance				
6	fee	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
7	Computer fee	3,000.00	3,000	3,000	3,000
	Student	2 000 00	2 000 00	2 222 22	2 000 00
8	Activities	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
9	Stationary fee	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
	Establishment				
10	fee	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
	Clinical				
11	Postings Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
	GRAND				
	TOTAL	69,000.00	69,000.00	69,000.00	69,000.00

MONTHLY FEES:

Hostel:	2,200.00	Per month
Mess:	2,300.00	Per month
Total:	4,500.00	54,000/- Per Year

NOTE: Uniform/Apron/ I.D Cards & Books as per actual

Training/ Exposure outside the State will be Charged as per actual

If student fail in any subject have to pay Re exam fees as per actual.

Fees structure is subject to revision from time to time

FEES ONCE PAID CANNOT BE REFUNDED